
 

COMMITTEES  FOR  THE  SESSION   (2019-20) (24.10.2019) 

 

1. Admission Committee 

A.Commerce Courses 

a. Dr. Nagender Pal (Convenor) 

b. Mr. Lun. H. Neihsial 

c. Dr. Ansihka Agarwal 

d. Ms. Sonia Mudel 

e. Ms. Parul Saini 

f. Ms. Charu Jain 

g. Mr. Himanshu Sekhar Sahu 

 

B.Humanities (Hons. Courses) & B.A. Prog 

 

a. Dr. Ajay Kumar (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Nawab Singh 

c. Dr. Moola Ram 

d. Dr. Madhu Kaushik 

 

C. Mathematical Sciences 

 

a. Mr. Pappu (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Amit Kr. Singh 

c. Mr. Hemant Kumar 

d. Mr. Rajesh Singh 

 

All Teacher-in-Charges 

 

2. Union Advisory Committee 

a. Dr. V. Gunasekaran (Convenor) 

b. Ms. Suchi Patti 

c. Mr. V. Gunasekaran 

d. Dr. Rajiv Nayan 

e. Ms. Sheetal Singh 

f. Mr. Vikas 

 

 

3. Fee Concession Committee/Scholarship & Awards Committee 

a. Dr. Ajay Kumar (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Sudhanshu Mohan Kestwal 

c. Dr. Minakshi Lahkar 

d. Mr. Lun H. Nehsial 

e. Dr. Anupam Kumar 

f. Dr. Sumit Nagpal 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

4. Library Committee/IT Services/Book Purchase 

 

a. Dr. Umesh Jha (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Alok Ranjan Pandey 

c. In-charge Deptt. of English 

d. In-charge Deptt. of Hindi 

e. In-charge Deptt. of History 

f. In-charge Deptt. of Punjabi 

g. In-charge Deptt. of Computer Science 

h. In-charge Deptt. of Psychology Science 

i. Incharge Deptt. of Political Science 

j. In-charge Deptt. of Statistics 

k. In-charge Deptt. of Mathematics 

l. In-charge Deptt. of Economics 

m. In-charge Deptt of Environmental Studies 

n. Incharge Deptt of Philosophy 

o. In-Charge Deptt. of Management Studies 

 

5. Time Table Committee/Work Load 

 

a. Dr. Sumit Nagpal (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Alok Ranjan Pandey 

c. In-charge Deptt of Commerce 

d. In-charge Deptt. of English 

e. In-charge Deptt. of Hindi 

f. In-charge Deptt. of History 

g. In-charge Deptt. of Punjabi 

h. In-charge Deptt. of Computer Science 

i. In-charge Deptt. of Psychology Science 

j. Incharge Deptt. of Political Science 

k. In-charge Deptt. of Statistics 

l. In-charge Deptt. of Mathematics 

m. In-charge Deptt. of Economics 

n. In-charge Deptt of Environmental Studies 

o. Incharge Deptt of Philosophy 

p. In-Charge Deptt. of Management Studies 

 

6. Development Fund, Infrastructure Committee  

 

a. Dr. Ashish Kr. Shukla (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Nagender Pal 

c. Dr.Sumit Nagpal 

d. Dr.Sachin Tomer 

e. Dr. Kamlesh Kr. Raghuvanshi 

f. Mr. Vipin Kr. Rathi 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7. Purchase, Stock Disposal & Stock Verification Committee 

 

a. Dr. Kanwal Jeet Singh (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Nawab Singh 

c. Mr. V.Gunasekaran 

d. Dr. Sachin Tomer 

e. Ms. Neha Yadav 

f. Ms. Parul Yadav 

g. Mr. Deepak Kumar 

h. Mr. Arun Agarwal 

i. Mr. Ravinder Kr. Meena 

j. Ms. Divya Bhanot 

 

8. Magazine, Prospectus,  Annual Report and Handbook Committee 

 

a. Dr. N. Samanta (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Madhu Kaushik 

c. Dr. Sumit Nagpal 

d. Dr. Aparajita Mazumdar 

e. Dr. Shruti Jain 

 

9. Monitoring Committee 

 

a. Dr. S.P.Aggarwal   Principal 

b. Mr. J.N.Choudhary  Secretary Staff Council 

c. Dr. K.Latha   Bursar 

d. Dr. Hemlata 

e. Dr. Meenakshi Lahkar 

 

10. Discipline Committee  

 

a. Dr. Kanwal Jeet Singh (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Moola Ram 

c. Dr. Abhishek 

d. Mr. Rahul Singh 

e. Ms. Isha Ganwani 

f. Ms. Divya Bhanot 

 

11. Sports Committee 

 

a. Dr. Mohinder Paul (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Sachin Tomer (Co-Convenor) 

c. Dr. K.Latha 

d. Dr. Umesh Jha 

e. Dr. Megha Agarwal 

f. Mr. Sahil Pathak 

g. Dr. Shikha Sharma 

h. Ms. Sheetal  

i. Mr. Ashwini Kumar 

j. Ms. Suman Jaiswal 

k. Ms. Archana Jamatia 

l. Ms. Ruchika Bal 

m. Mr. Abhay Pratap Padey 



 

12. (a)Placement Cell Committee (for all other courses) 

 

a. Dr. K.Latha (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Kanwal Jeet Singh    

c. Dr. Anshika Agarwal 

d. Mr. Prakhar Wadhwa 

e. Ms. Megha Sharma 

f. Ms. Divya Bhanot 

g. Representative of respective department 

 

(b) Placement Cell Committee (Mathematical Sciences) 

 

a. Dr. Kamlesh Kr. Raghuvanshi , (Convenor) 

b. Mr. Arun Agarwal      -   Computer Science 

c. Dr. Birjesh       -   Statistics 

d. Mr. Deepak/Dr. Deepakshi  -   Mathematics 

e. Ms. Ashima/Ms. Nidhi -    B.Voc 

f. Representative of respective department 

 

13. National Service Scheme 

 

a. Ms. Suchi Patti (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Hemlata 

 c. Mr. Subodh Kr. Sajan 

 d. Mr. Vikas Kumar 

 

14. National Cadet Corps 

 

A. Dr. Hemlata Incharge, Girls Wing 

a.Ms. Suchi Patti 

 

B. Dr. Mohinder Paul, Incharge, Boys Wing 

a. Dr. Deepak 

            b. Mr. Rahul Singh 

 

 

15. Examination Committee  

a. Mr. J. N. Choudhary   Convenor 

b. Dr. Sachin Tomer     Co-Convenor 

 

16. Cultural Committee 

 

a. Dr. K. Latha, Convenor 

b. Dr. Megha Agarwal 

c. Dr. Shruti Jain 

d. Dr. Shikha Sharma 

e. Mr. Rakesh Kr. Singh 

f. Dr. Virender 

 

 



1.DEBATE (TARK) 

 

a. Dr. Sudhanshu Mohan Kestwal, Convenor 

b. Dr. Minakshi Lahkar 

c. Dr. Moola Ram 

d. Dr. Alok Ranjan Pandey 

 

2.  JAZBA 

 

a. Mr. Vikas ,Convenor 

b Dr. Madhu Kaushik.  

c. Mr. Abhay Pratap Pandey 

d. Ms. Charu Jain 

e. Mr. Rajesh Singh 

 

3. Fashion Society (PANACHE) 

 

a. Dr. Deepakshi, Convenor 

b. Ms.Sonia 

d. Dr. Anumita Shukla 

e. Ms. Tenzin Thakur 

f. Ms. Aanchal  

g. Ms. Zarunisha 

 

4. Music (SHIVRANJANI) 

 

a. Ms. Archana Chauhan, Convenor 

b. Dr. Ajay Kumar 

c. Ms. Parul Saini 

d. Mr. Ravinder Meena 

 

5.Dance (DNA) 

 

a. Ms. Ruchika Bal, Convenor 

b. Dr. Deepakshi, Incharge-Indian Classical Dance 

c. Ms. Sonia 

d. Ms. Ramya  Jain 

c. Ms. Bhavya Ahuja 

d. Mr. Pankaj Gupta 

 

 

6. First Cut (FILM MAKING SOCIETY) 

 

a.Ms. Ravneet Kaur, Convenor 

b. Dr. Alok Ranjan Pandey 

c. Ms. Divya Bhanot 

d. Mr. Vikas 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7.Arts Society (BRUSH STROKES) 

 

a. Ms. Isha Gangwani (Convenor) 

b. Dr. N. Samanta  

c. Dr. Nawab Singh 

d. Mr. Pappu 

e. Ms. Ramya Jain 

f. Dr. Anshika Agarwal 

g. Ms Zahrunisha 

 

8.Ramanujan (Bhangra Society) 

 

a. Dr. Nagender Pal (Convenor) 

b. Dr Kanwal Jeet Singh 

c. Ms. Suchi Patti 

d. Ms. Suman Jaiswal 

 

17.  Environment and Eco Club 

 

a. Dr. Mohinder Paul, Convenor 

b. Dr. Madhu Kaushik 

c. Dr. Tenzin Thakur 

d. Ms. Neha Yadav 

e. Mr. Deepak 

f. Ms. Shipra Yadav 

 

18. Students Welfare Society 

 

a. Dr. Madhu Batta, Convenor 

b. Ms. Archana Jamatia 

c. Ms. Surbhi 

d. Ms. Omisha Sangeet 

 

19. Maintenance Supervision of the Building 

 

a. Dr. V. Gunasekaran, Convenor 

b. Secretary, Staff Council 

c. Bursar 

d. Dr. Anupam Kumar 

e. Mr. Pappu 

f. Ms. Ruchika Bal 

g. Dr. Anumita Shukla 

h. Mr. Himanshu Sekhar Sahu 

i. Administrative Officer 

 

20. I.T. Infrastructure Committee 

 

a. Dr. Kamlesh Kr. Raghuvanshi, Convenor 

b. Dr. Sahil Pathak 

c. Dr. Ashish Kr. Shukla 

d. Ms. Sheetal Singh 

e. Mr. Vipin Kr. Rathi 

f. Dr. Abhishek 



21. Outreach Programme Committee 

 

a. Ms. Bhavya Ahuja, Convenor 

b. Dr. Madhu Kaushik 

c. Ms. Ruchika Bal 

d. Dr. Anshika Agarwal 

e. Ms. Nirupama Yadav 

22. Women Development Centre 

 

a. Ms. Parul Yadav (Convenor) 

b. Dr. Madhu Batta 

c. Ms. Parul Saini 

d. Dr. Anshika Agarwal  

e. Ms. Nirupama  

f. Ms. Shipra Yadav 

 

23. Internal Assessment  (ECA) 

 

a. Ms. Rachna Gupta, Convenor 

b. Dr. Shikha Sharma 

c. Mr. Prakhar Wadhwa 

d. Mr. Arun Agarwal 

e. Mr. Ravinder Kr. Meena 

f. Ms. Ashima Jain 

g. Mr. Vikas Kumar 

h. Mr. Subodh Kr. Sajjan 

i. Mr. Deepak  

j. Ms. Suman Jaiswal 

k. Ms. Archana Jamatia      

24. Feedback Committee 

 

a. Mr. Pappu, Convenor 

b. Dr. Ashish Kr. Shukla 

c. Dr. Sachin Tomer 

d. Dr. Vibhash Kumar 

e. Ms. Bhavya Ahuja 

 

25. QUIZ SOCIETY 

 

a. Dr. Rajiv Nayan, Convenor 

b. Dr. Vibhash Kumar 

c. Dr. Virendra Kumar 

d. Ms. Omisha Sangeet 

 

 

(Jagannath Choudhary)                                                    (Dr. S.P. Aggarwal) 

Secretary, Staff Council                                                       Principal 

 
Note: List of various committees is displayed for your information, if there is any omission or deletion 
must be reported to the Principal or Secretary, Staff Council 
 


